

John Lewis Stock Number	77016601
Name	Raw Halo "Thanks So Much" Raw Chocolate Bar Gift Collection
Ingredients	<p><b>Pure Dark 35g Bar</b> Raw cacao butter*, raw cacao powder*, coconut sugar*. *Certified organic ingredients. Cocoa solids 76%.</p> <p><b>Pure Mylk 35g Bar</b> Raw cacao butter*, coconut sugar*, raw cacao powder*, cashew <b>nuts</b>*, lucuma powder*, inulin powder*. *Certified organic ingredients. Cocoa solids 57%.</p> <p><b>Mylk + Pink Himalayan Salt 35g Bar</b> Raw cacao butter*, coconut sugar*, raw cacao powder*, cashew <b>nuts</b>*, lucuma powder*, inulin powder*, pink Himalayan salt (0.6%). *Certified organic ingredients. Cocoa solids 57%.</p> <p><b>Mylk + Cinnamon and Raisin 35g Bar</b> Raw cacao butter*, coconut sugar*, raw cacao powder*, cashew <b>nuts</b>*, lucuma powder*, raisins* (9%, includes sunflower oil), inulin powder*, pure cinnamon extract (0.1%). *Certified organic ingredients. Cocoa solids 54% minimum.</p> <p><b>Dark + Mint 35g Bar</b> Raw cacao butter*, raw cacao powder*, coconut sugar*, mint essential oil* (0.2%). *Certified organic ingredients. Cocoa solids 76%.</p> <p><b>Dark + Nibs 35g Bar</b> Raw cacao butter*, raw cacao powder*, coconut sugar*, raw cacao nibs* (12%). *Certified organic ingredients. Cocoa solids 79% minimum.</p>
For allergens, see ingredients in <b>bold</b>	
May contain statements	Not suitable for <b>nut</b> and <b>peanut</b> allergy sufferers due to manufacturing methods.
Net Quantity	6 x 35g
Country of Origin	Netherlands
Storage Instructions	Store Cool and Dry
Manufacturer's name and address	Raw Halo Ltd, Unit 5493, PO Box 6945, London, W1A 6US
Instructions for use	N/A

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g
	<b>Pure Dark Bar</b>
energy	2334 kj/ 563kcal
fat	44.0 g
of which saturates	28.3 g
carbohydrate	32.4 g
of which sugars	21.6 g
protein	9.8 g
salt	0.2 g
	<b>Pure Mylk Bar</b>
energy	2419 kj/ 585 kcal
fat	46.9 g
of which saturates	28.0 g
carbohydrate	35.9 g
of which sugars	22.6 g
protein	6.5 g
salt	0.2 g
	<b>Mylk + Pink Himalayan Salt Bar</b>
energy	2419 kj/ 585 kcal
fat	46.9 g
of which saturates	28.0 g
carbohydrate	35.9 g
of which sugars	22.6 g
protein	6.5 g
salt	0.7 g
	<b>Mylk + Cinnamon and Raisin Bar</b>
energy	2325 kj/ 562 kcal
fat	43.1 g
of which saturates	25.8 g
carbohydrate	38.8 g
of which sugars	26.9 g
protein	6.2 g
salt	0.2 g
	<b>Dark + Mint Bar</b>
energy	2334 kj/ 563 kcal
fat	44.0 g
of which saturates	28.3 g
carbohydrate	32.4 g
of which sugars	21.6 g

protein	9.8 g
salt	0.2 g
	<b>Dark + Nibs Bar</b>
energy	2354 kj/ 568 kcal
fat	44.7 g
of which saturates	29.0 g
carbohydrate	30.7 g
of which sugars	19.1 g
protein	10.2 g
salt	0.2 g
Alcoholic Strength	N/A
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	Y
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y
Free from alcohol	Y
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y